

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6503 OF 2008
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

COMMR.AGRA DIVISION & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MAHESH CHANDRA AGRAWAL

Respondent(s)

Date: 11/08/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao,Adv.
Mr. Rajeev K. Dubey, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajesh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The counsel appearing for the appellant undertakes to file statement of case within two weeks and therefore time is granted as a last chance. Original records not received from the High Court despite letter and reminder from the Registry. Issue a D.O. letter to the concerned High Court for the Original records.

List the matter on 8-09-09.

aa

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar