

øITEM NO.101

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION XI

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6503 OF 2008  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

COMMR.AGRA DIVISION & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MAHESH CHANDRA AGRAWAL

Respondent(s)

Date: 08/09/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajesh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

(ASHOK MENON)  
Registrar